
UBER CUTE TOWNHOME
At Fascieux Creek! Open � oor plan, vaulted ceilings, newer 
laminate � oors, updated kitchen, Corian countertops, travertine 
tile backsplash, 2 bdrms, 2 full baths & a great 
convenient Lower Mission location. #202-3155 
Gordon Drive, Kelowna, MLS®10087101, $212,000.  
For more information on Kelowna Real Estate 
call Jaime Briggs at 250-215-0015 or go to 
www.BriggsOnHomes.com

LUXURIOUS RECREATIONAL PROPERTY
The penthouse at Royal Private Residence is an unrivaled 2310 sq ft 
of mastery with an expansive wrap around balcony. Enjoy your own 
private hot tub and 2nd deck o�  the master. This 3 
bedroom + den, 2.5 bathroom features a gourmet 
kitchen with granite, SS appliances, sub-zero fridge, 
gas stove & Bosch dishwasher.  1/3 fractional interest.  
#551-1288 Water Street, Kelowna, MLS®10085424, 
$598,000.  Call Ellen at 250-863-9045 to book a 
private showing.

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY
Incredible 62 acre L-shaped parcel with lots of frontage on both Idabel 
and Paradise Roads. Divided into neighbourhood parcels or used as 
a resort property with 260 ft of Lakefront or retain 
a portion for your own estate and develop the rest! 
Most lots developed on Paradise are .5 acre parcels. 
Transfer Station at lot line.  1920S Paradise Road, 
Kelowna, MLS®10086762, $549,000.  Call Ellen at 
250-863-9045 to book a private showing.

SWEEPING LAKE VIEWS
Large walkout rancher 3200 sq ft approx 4 bdrms, 4 full baths, open 
bright, granite counters, gas stove, large in-law suite w/private 
entry,laundry, ceramic tile � ooring, closed deck for 
year round use, lower level patio with beautiful low 
maintenance landscaping, cul-de-sac location, huge 
storage area under garage, newer furnace , newer roof. 
4131 3rd Avenue, Peachland, MLS®10087376, $569,000. 
Call Cecile Guilbault to view at 250-212-2654 or 
for more info go to www.cecileguilbault.com

FIRST TIME ON MARKET
This home o� ers large living spaces, large covered deck to enjoy 
a private backyard. Home o� ers an oversized double garage that 
provides lots of space for a garage workshop. Parking 
for 40 ft. RV and/or Boat, tons of extra outdoor parking.  
2611 Guidi Road, West Kelowna, MLS®10086733, 
$657,500. To arrange a viewing or request more 
photos or information, please call or email 
Karen at 250-575-2387 or k.stephens@shaw.ca
 

Kelowna
14-1470 Harvey Ave.

(250) 860-7500

Westside
102-3480 Carrington Rd.

(250) 768-8001
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1332 Water St.
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Peachland
5878E Beach Ave.
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Toll Free 1-877-856-0626
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YOUR OWN PRIVATE RETREAT 
An oasis with lake views overlooking vineyards & orchards, rural 
setting 5.57 acres 8700 sq ft, timeless Tuscan style rancher, 7 bdrms, 
6 1/2 baths, 6 car garages, tennis courts, in-ground 
pool, custom water feature/hot tub, pond, outdoor 
kitchen, extensive custom millwork, master wing 
w/library lavish en-suite. 17003 Logie Road, 
Summerland, MLS®10085622, $3,995,000. Call 
Cecile Guilbault to view at 250-212-2654 or for 
more info go to www.cecileguilbault.com

PERFECT FOR A SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS
OR GREAT REVENUE INCOME property! This phenomenal work/live space 
is located in the PROFESSIONAL BLOCK OF BERNARD…SUBSTANTIALLY 
RENOVATED 3 bedrooms up, 2 bedrooms down Main 
House & 2BD/2 BA OVERSIZED CARRIAGE HOME with 
loads of parking.  Original hardwood, cork, carpet, 
designer kitchen, professional landscaping, high end 
technology & 11 appls! 784 Bernard Ave., Kelowna, 
MLS®10087678, $669,900. Call Ellen at 250-863-9045 
to book a private showing.

FANTASTIC HOLDING PROPERTY
Or act now to rezone. Great location steps to the park and beach. 
Corner store and restaurants nearby. Close to bus route. Quaint older 
home with park like setting. You’ll love the landscaped 
backyard. Featuring 2 beds up, one bath, wood 
burning � replace. Downstairs potential in-law suite.  
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